   SIZE TOP STYLE       DIM "A"           DIM "B"              DIM"C"
 BEVELED AND FLAT 40" (1016mm)     4.5" (114mm)     8" (203mm)
     6" DOME  41" (1041mm)     4.5" (114mm)     9" (229mm)
 CONE  41" (1041mm)     4.5" (114mm)     8" (203mm)
BOULEVARD General: The Boulevard Bollard’s
stylish flat rings provide glare control
with increased area light for pathways,
entrances, etc.

WHT
CLR
ORDERING INFORMATION
BO F70MHB6
SERIES
DIAMETER
(nominal inches) MOUNT
WATT/
TYPE TOP STYLE
BO B 50MH
70MH
B
C
D
F
6
Lamp Wattage/Type
50MH = 50W Metal Halide (ED17)
70MH = 70W Metal Halide (ED17)
Mounting
B = Bollard
Top Style
B = Beveled Top
C = Cone Top
D = Dome Top
F = Flat Top Finish
BLK  = Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
                (contact factory)
Lens (Opal Lens Standard) Height (42" Standard)
30" = 30" Overall Height
01-09 N5499778
Example
8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA  •  Phone: 414.973.3300 •  Fax: 414.973.3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
PHOTOMETRICS- IN PROGRESS. PLEASE CALL FOR AVAILABILITY
Voltage
 HID: 50W = Electronic ballast standard
         70W = Electronic ballast standard
220/240-50H = 220/240V, 50HZ (HID units only)
347V = 347 Volt (70W HID)
Acrylic Ring (Clear Standard)
BLU = Blue
RED = Red
GRN = Green
YLW = Yellow
WHT = White
CLR = Clear
ACRYLIC
RING